Product Features
Cable Assembly, SMA Female to W.FL2 (Low Profile U.FL style)
Right Angle Plug, 0.81mm diameter flex cable, 4 inch.
Frequency DC to 6 GHz.
Height 1.14mm when mated with board connector.
Electrical Specification: T  = 25° C
Parameter Frequency Range Units Min Typical Max Notes
Frequency Range GHz DC 6.0
Mechanical And Environmental Specifications:
Parameter Description Notes
Connector 1 SMA Male
Connector 2 W.FL2 plug
Coax Cable Flex, Ultra Small Diameter
Length 4.0
RoHS Compliance Yes
Drawing
Ambient
P1CA-SAFWFL2-081-4
Cable Assembly, SMA Female to W.FL2 (Low Profile) Right Angle Plug, 0.81mm diameter
flex, 4 inch. Frequency DC to 6 GHz. Height 1.14mm when mated.
P1dB, Inc. 188 Martinvale Lane, San Jose, CA 95119 +1(408)613-4857
Product Notes
P1CA-SAFWFL2-081-4
Cable Assembly, SMA Female to W.FL2 (Low Profile) Right Angle Plug, 0.81mm diameter
flex, 4 inch. Frequency DC to 6 GHz. Height 1.14mm when mated.
P1dB, Inc. 188 Martinvale Lane, San Jose, CA 95119 +1(408)613-4857